
 

 

Date Day Level Opponent Location Time 

13-Mar Wed V Dupo A 4:00 

19-Mar Tues V Red Bud A 4:00 

22-Mar Fri V Waterloo A 4:00 

26-Mar Tues V Chester A 4:00 

4-Apr Thur Fr/Soph Chester A 4:00 

6-Apr Sat V Wood River Inv A 10:00 

8-Apr Mon V Freeburg Inv A 2:00 

11-Apr Thur JV Freeburg Inv A 4:00 

16-Apr Tues V Chester A 2:00 

19-Apr Fri V Sparta A 3:00 

23-Apr Tues V Columbia Bi Cnty A 4:00 

25-Apr Thur V - Girls Only Nashville A 2:30 

29-Apr Mon V - Boys Only Nashville A 2:30 

9-May Thur V - Girls Only Nashville Sect A TBD 

10-May Fri V - Boys Only Gillespie Invite A 4:00 

16-May Thur V - Girls Only EIU - State A 10:00 

17-May Fri V - Boys Only Chester Sect A TBD 

23-May Thur V - Boys Only EIU - State A 10:00 
 

 

 

 

 


